
  

Terry's Route at Porters Neck (41 Miles)

Miles Turn Road Name Go

Go SE on Porters Neck Rd 2.5
2.5 L onto Bald Eagle 0.8
3.3 L onto Futch Creek 2.1
5.4 R to stay on Futch Creek 1.3
6.7 R onto Market Street (US 17) 0.9
7.6 R onto Scotts Hill Loop Rd 4.4

12.0 R onto US 17N 3.3
15.3 R onto Washington Acres Rd 1.6
16.9 L onto Hughes Rd 1.1
18.0 R to stay on Hughes Rd 1.5
19.5 R onto US 17N 0.5
20.0 Rest Stop – corner 210 and 17 0.0
20.0 L onto SR 210 3.8
23.8 BL on Island Creek (Holly Shelter) 6.1
29.9 L onto Blue Clay rd 2.2
32.1 L onto Sidbury Rd 6.6
38.7 R onto US 17S 1.2
39.9 BR onto overpass (Market-17S) 0.9
40.8 R onto Porters Neck Road 0.2
41.0 Fin at Lowes Parking Lot

Start at Lowes (left of building) – 17 & Porters Neck 
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